
2024 Massachusetts Land
Conservation Conference

EXHIBITORS

NEW! = new exhibitor
bold = also a Lead or Patron sponsor
(S) = also a Supporter sponsor

NEW! Agricultural Preservation Restriction Program (APR)
David Viale / david.viale@mass.gov

NEW! American Farmland Trust
Jamie Pottern / jpottern@farmland.org

Asian Longhorned Beetle Cooperative Eradication Program

Felicia Hubacz / Felicia.Hubacz@mass.gov

NEW! BSC Group, Inc. (S)
Matt Burne / mburne@bscgroup.com

Buzzards Bay Coalition (S)
Mary Doucette / doucette@savebuzzardsbay.org

NEW! Conservation Works LLC

Pete Westover / westover03@comcast.net

NEW! The Conway School of Landscape Design
CJ Lammers / lammers@csld.edu

Dept. of Conservation & Recreation (DCR) Service Forestry Program

Michael Downey / michael.downey@mass.gov

Early Conservation Career Network (ECCN)

Mariah Fogg / mfogg@bnrc.org

Essex Horticulture

Zachary Navarro / znavarro@essexhorticulture.com

Nicholas Navarro / nnavarro@essexhorticulture.com
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Hancock Associates

David Cowell / dcowell@hancockassociates.com

NEW! Kestrel Land Trust

Kari Blood / kari@kestreltrust.org

Tim Silva / tim@kestreltrust.org

Land Trust Alliance

Jen Plowden / jplowden@lta.org

NEW! Landscape Interactions
Evan Abramson / evan@landscapeinteractions.com

Landscape Land Conservation Software

Michael Madole / michael@dendroyka.com

LandVest
James DeNormandie / jDeNormandie@landvest.com

NEW!MA 401(k) CORE Plan for small nonprofits

Lisa Cardinal / Lisa.Cardinal@empower.com

Mass Audubon
Meenakshi Jani / mjani@massaudubon.org

NEW!Massachusetts Division of Fisheries and Wildlife (MassWildlife)
Pat Huckery / pat.huckery@mass.gov
Ian Sypek / Ian.sypek@mass.gov

Native Habitat Restoration LLC

Sari Hoy / sariflwr@hotmail.com

Natural Resources Conservation Service (NRCS) (S)
John Doyle / John.Doyle@usda.gov

New England Forestry Foundation (S)
Meaghan Guyader / mguyader@newenglandforestry.org
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NEW! NOFA/Mass - Northeast Organic Farming Association MA Chapter

Hannah McDonald / hannah@nofamass.org

NEW! Northeast Climate Adaptation Science Center
Thomas Nuhfer / tnuhfer@umass.edu

Securing Northeast Forest Carbon Program

Christina McKeown / Christina.MCKeown2@mass.gov

NEW! SWCA Environmental Consultants (S)
Naomi Valentine / NValentine@swca.com

The Nature Conservancy
Rich Cavanaugh / r.cavanaugh@tnc.org

The Trustees
Sally Naser / snaser@thetrustees.org

Tighe & Bond

Daniel Hammerberg / dhammerberg@tighebond.com

NEW! UMass Forest Conservation Program (a.k.a. MassWoods)

Paul Catanzaro / paulcat@umass.edu

Wildlands Trust

Max Phelps / mphelphs@wildlandstrust.org
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